
5+

  3.50

22%

All Natural Luscious Curd

Product information:  Tart and creamy 
British delicacy.  Delivered Frozen.

Packaging:  Foil Sealed Glass Jar

Varieties:
Lemon
Lime

Flavors can be mixed and matched to reach price break.

SRP:
$4.50

5 fl oz

% off SRP 22%

Dairy Free • Gluten Free • Kosher Parve

All Natural Gourmet Granola

Product information: Crunchy to the last bite, no artificial flavors, 
colors or preservatives in this favorite breakfast cereal.

Packaging:  Free Standing Bag w/ Window

Flavors can be mixed and matched to reach price break.

Varieties:
Almond Java Caramel
Blueberry Almond
Cherry Chocolate Almond
Cranberry Coconut
Maple Pecan
Peanut Butter Crunch
Pumpkin Spice

% off SRP 25%22%19%

SRP:
$7.99

*16 oz 20+

  6.00$

10

  6.25$

5

  6.50$

20+

  9.25$

10

  9.50$

5

  9.75$
SRP:

$11.99

*24 oz

% off SRP 23%21%19%

Paleo – Maple Pecan
Paleo – Coconut Almond Honey
  *Paleo comes in 13 oz and 20 oz

Gluten Free • Organic Oats

Kosher Dairy or Parve

All Natural Taste of the
Mediterranean Salad Dressing
Product information:  Rich, tangy, not too sweet,  
this old world recipe adds a splash of flavor to 
salad greens.  Display at room temperature.

Packaging:  Clear Squeeze Bottle
% off SRP 24% 26%

SRP:
$9.50

16 fl oz 10

  7.25$

5

  7.50$

20+

  7.00$

21%

Gluten Free • USDA Organic • Kosher Parve

Wholesale Price List
www.MistyMorningSunrise.com/wholesale

Thursday is FREE Delivery Day
804.554.1961
Sunday - Thursday 8-6  •  Friday 8-2  •  Closed Saturdays

Effective 
02-08-21

Delivery Schedule - Wholesale Orders Require One Week Fulfillment
Orders placed Sunday - Friday:  Free following Thursday delivery

Special RUSH orders:  Non-Thursday delivery surcharge - 35¢ / mi round trip from our farm

Nava’s Kitchen™ Wholesome, Nutritious, Farm Fresh



Product information:  Hand and 
Body Moisturizer

Packaging:  Squeeze Bottle
Travel size – TSA approved qty

% off SRP 30%

SRP:
$5.99

2 oz 20+

  4.19$

10

  4.49$

5

  4.79$

25%20%

Organic All Natural Hemp
& Shea Butter Moisturizer

TO BE ANNOUNCED - END OF MARCH

TO BE ANNOUNCED - END OF MARCH

NO Harmful chemicals, artificial colors or scents
Gluten Free

Wholesale Price List
www.MistyMorningSunrise.com/wholesale

Thursday is FREE Delivery Day
804.554.1961
Sunday - Thursday 8-6  •  Friday 8-2  •  Closed Saturdays

Effective 
02-08-21

Delivery Schedule - Wholesale Orders Require One Week Fulfillment
Orders placed Sunday - Friday:  Free following Thursday delivery

Special RUSH orders:  Non-Thursday delivery surcharge - 35¢ / mi round trip from our farm

All Natural 3-Day Deodorant

Product information:  Extra Effective Long 
Lasting Deodorant for Men and Women.

Packaging:  Solid Stick Tube

Scents:
Rejuvenate  (Lavender, lemon, eucalyptus, tea tree)

Refresh  (Coconut, lemon, orange, grapefruit, tea tree)

Fortify  (Cloves, orange, cinnamon, tea tree)

Invisible  (No scent – will not clash with other fragrances)

Scents can be mixed and matched to reach price break.

% off SRP 36%

SRP:
$6.99

2.5 oz 20+

  4.50$

10

  4.75$

5

  5.00$

32%29%

NO Aluminum, Parabens, Chemicals, PABA, PEGs, Alcohol
Gluten Free

Creative Naturals™ Health and Beauty, Naturally.

All Natural 75% Alcohol
VirusGuard™ Hand Sanitizer
& Moisturizer

Product information:  75% Alcohol 
Anti-Bacterial / Anti-Viral Cleanser
FDA Emergency Pandemic Approval

Packaging:  Squeeze Bottle
Travel size – TSA approved qty

% off SRP

SRP:
$5.42

2.6 oz 5+

  3.85$

29%

NO Harmful chemicals, artificial colors or scents
Gluten Free

All Natural Hint of Mint™

Hair & Body Shampoo

Product information:  Body and 
Hair Wash for Men and Women.

Packaging:  Squeeze Bottle % off SRP 30%

SRP:
$5.99

4 oz 20+

  4.19$

10

  4.49$

5

  4.79$

25%20%

NO Harmful chemicals, artificial colors or scents
Gluten Free

All Natural Zesty Lemon™

Hair & Body Shampoo

Product information:  Body and 
Hair Wash for Men and Women.

Packaging:  Squeeze Bottle % off SRP 30%

SRP:
$5.99

4 oz 20+

  4.19$

10

  4.49$

5

  4.79$

25%20%

NO Harmful chemicals, artificial colors or scents
Gluten Free


