



Wholesale Price List

www.MistyMorningSunrise.com/wholesale

Thursday is FREE Delivery Day

804.554.1961

Sunday - Thursday 8-6 • Friday 8-2 • Closed Saturdays

Nava's Kitchen™ Wholesome, Nutritious, Farm Fresh

All Natural Gourmet Granola

Product information: Crunchy to the last bite, no artificial flavors, colors or preservatives in this favorite breakfast cereal.

Packaging: Free Standing Bag w/ Window

Varieties:

Almond Java Caramel Blueberry Almond Cherry Chocolate Almond Cranberry Coconut Maple Pecan Peanut Butter Crunch Pumpkin Spice

Paleo – Maple Pecan
Paleo – Coconut Almond Honey
*Paleo comes in 13 oz and 20 oz

Gluten Free • Organic Oats Kosher Dairy or Parve

*16 oz	5	10	20+
\$RP: \$ 7.99	\$6.50	\$6.25	\$6.00
% off SRP	19%	22%	25%
*24 oz	5	10	20+
*24 oz SRP: \$11.99	5 \$9.75	10 \$9.50	20 + \$9.25

Flavors can be mixed and matched to reach price break.

All Natural Taste of the Mediterranean Salad Dressing

Product information: Rich, tangy, not too sweet, this old world recipe adds a splash of flavor to salad greens. Display at room temperature.

Packaging: Clear Squeeze Bottle



Gluten Free • USDA Organic • Kosher Parve

16 fl oz	5	10	20+
\$9.50	\$7.50	\$7.25	\$7.00
% off SRP	21%	24%	26%

All Natural Luscious Curd

Product information: Tart and creamy British delicacy. Delivered Frozen.

Packaging: Foil Sealed Glass Jar

Varieties:

Lemon Lime



Dairy Free • Gluten Free • Kosher Parve

5 fl oz	5+
\$RP: \$4.50	3.50
% off SRP	22%

Flavors can be mixed and matched to reach price break.

Orders placed Sunday - Friday: Free following Thursday delivery
Special RUSH orders: Non-Thursday delivery surcharge - 35¢ / mi round trip from our farm



804.554.1961



Wholesale Price List

www.MistyMorningSunrise.com/wholesale

Thursday is FREE Delivery Day

Sunday - Thursday 8-6 • Friday 8-2 • Closed Saturdays

Creative Naturals™ Health and Beauty, Naturally.

All Natural 3-Day Deodorant

Product information: Extra Effective Long Lasting Deodorant for Men and Women.

Packaging: Solid Stick Tube

Scents:

Rejuvenate (Lavender, lemon, eucalyptus, tea tree)
Refresh (Coconut, lemon, orange, grapefruit, tea tree)
Fortify (Cloves, orange, cinnamon, tea tree)
Invisible (No scent – will not clash with other fragrances)



2.5 oz	5	10	20+
\$6.99	\$5.00	\$4.75	\$4.50
% off SRP	29%	32%	36%

Scents can be mixed and matched to reach price break.

NO Aluminum, Parabens, Chemicals, PABA, PEGs, Alcohol Gluten Free

All Natural 75% Alcohol VirusGuard™ Hand Sanitizer & Moisturizer

Product information: 75% Alcohol Anti-Bacterial / Anti-Viral Cleanser FDA Emergency Pandemic Approval

Packaging: Squeeze Bottle Travel size – TSA approved qty



draption deviagement repairements		Name of Street
Stern Section of the colors	territorio de la constato	
An I made of agree or a service of the fact of the fac	and top anyther to a far most recent, the copy for the copy of the copy for the copy of th	electroped Plan, on the Control of State Name Super Plant of Plant Super State Plant Super Super Super to March Super Super Super Super Super Super Super Super Super S
Service St.	term replic	AT NAME OF STREET
Sedown	to track our last	Name of Party

2.6 oz	5+
\$RP: \$ 5.42	\$3.85
% off SRP	29%

NO Harmful chemicals, artificial colors or scents

Gluten Free

All Natural Hint of Mint™ Hair & Body Shampoo

Product information: Body and Hair Wash for Men and Women.

Packaging: Squeeze Bottle





4 oz	5	10	20+
\$RP: \$ 5.99	\$4.79	\$4.49	\$4.19
% off SRP	20%	25%	30%

NO Harmful chemicals, artificial colors or scents
Gluten Free

All Natural Zesty Lemon™ Hair & Body Shampoo

Product information: Body and Hair Wash for Men and Women.

Packaging: Squeeze Bottle





4 oz	5	10	20+
\$RP: \$ 5.99	\$4.79	\$4.49	\$4.19
% off SRP	20%	25%	30%

NO Harmful chemicals, artificial colors or scents
Gluten Free